
 ECG REPORT
ID : 00001    DIALLO THIERNO MAMADOU     32Years     Male    Req. No.:

HR : 70   bpm
P : 104  ms
PR : 160  ms
QRS : 86   ms
QT/QTcBz : 368/397 ms
P/QRS/T : 48/57/36      °
RV5/SV1 : 1.427/1.047  mV

Diagnosis Information:
  Sinus rhythm
  Lead(s) unsuitable for analysis: V6
  Normal ECG based on available leads

Report Confirmed by:

07-11-2025  13:32:13
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I

II

III

aVR

aVL

aVF

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

0.67~100Hz AC50  25mm/s  10mm/mV  Lead Off  2*5.0s  SE-1200Express V2.30  Glasgow V28.6.7  


